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2026 Elite, J19, Para, U15 and U17
Track National Championships

Date: 24 March - 1 April 2026 Timing Detail Anna Meares Velodrome, Brisbane

PCP: Tony Torr Organiser:  AusCycling
Wednesday, 25 March 2026 7:08:19 pm

Event 47 Men Under 19 Individual Pursuit Gold Final
12 Laps　 3000 m

Oliver WARD (AUS) MJ 10152996464
Weather: 26.3 ℃, 1009.5 hPa, 64.1 %
Start: 2026-03-25 7:04 pm AEST
Result: 3:11.480 (1.)

Split Times
Split Lap Elapsed
125 m 13.607 (1.)
250 m 21.718 21.718 (1.)
375 m 29.307 (1.)
500 m 14.998 36.716 (1.)
625 m 44.097 (1.)
750 m 14.765 51.481 (1.)
875 m 58.914 (1.)
1000 m 14.925 1:06.406 (1.)
1125 m 1:13.928 (1.)
1250 m 15.093 1:21.499 (1.)
1375 m 1:29.111 (1.)
1500 m 15.257 1:36.756 (1.)
1625 m 1:44.443 (1.)
1750 m 15.364 1:52.120 (1.)
1875 m 1:59.842 (1.)
2000 m 15.524 2:07.644 (1.)
2125 m 2:15.487 (1.)
2250 m 15.773 2:23.417 (1.)
2375 m 2:31.377 (1.)
2500 m 15.929 2:39.346 (1.)
2625 m 2:47.404 (1.)
2750 m 16.094 2:55.440 (1.)
2875 m 3:03.476 (1.)
3000 m 16.040 3:11.480 (1.)


